
Fri, September 28, 2018 End of 1st mid-term marking period

Sat - Mon, October 13-15, 2018 Parent's Weekend (Sat - Mon, no classes on Mon)

Fri, November 2, 2018 End of 1st quarter marking period

Wed-Fri November 21-23, 2018
Thanksgiving Holiday - no classes Wed thru Fri - 

checkouts possible

Fri, December 7, 2018 End of 2nd mid-term marking period

Sat, December 15, 2018 Students leave for winter vacation

Thu, January 3, 2019 Students return from winter vacation

Fri, February 1, 2019 End of 2nd quarter marking period

Fri, March 1, 2019 End of 3rd mid-term marking period

Sat, March 16, 2019 Students leave for spring vacation
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Tue, April 2, 2019 Students return from spring vacation

Fri, April 19, 2019 End of 3rd quarter marking period

Fri, May 17, 2019 End of 4th mid-term marking period 

Fri, June 21, 2019 End of 4th quarter marking period

Sat, June 22, 2019 Graduation

Sat, June 22, 2019 Students leave for first summer vacation

Wed, July 10, 2019 Students return from first summer vacation

Sat, August 17, 2019 Students leave for late summer vacation

Thu, September 5, 2019 Students return from late summer vacation 

Summer Session
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